Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

Connections
88 mm
Range
MODEL POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(A)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
CURRENT PER
SYSTEM
(A)
POWER PER SYSTEM
MODEL
(kW)
DC-36-S 1000 36 24 36 ÷ 1080 1 ÷ 30
DC-18-S 1000 18 48 18 ÷ 540 1 ÷ 30
DC-8-S 1000 8 110 8 ÷ 240 1 ÷ 30
DC-7-S 1000 7 125 7 ÷ 210 1 ÷ 30
DC-4-S 1000 4 220 4 ÷ 120 1 ÷ 30
DC-70-S 2000 70 24 70 ÷ 2100 2 ÷ 60
DC-36-S 2000 36 48 36 ÷ 1080 2 ÷ 60
DC-16-S 2000 16 110 16 ÷ 480 2 ÷ 60
DC-15-S 2000 15 125 15 ÷ 450 2 ÷ 60
DC-8-S 2000 8 220 8 ÷ 240 2 ÷ 60
DC-50-S 2700 50 48 50 ÷ 1500 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-22-S 2700 22 110 22 ÷ 660 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-20-S 2700 20 125 20 ÷ 600 2,7 ÷ 81
DC-10-S 2400 10 220 10 ÷ 300 2,4 ÷ 74
REF. JM840B01 CODE 401AB000649 ED. DECEMBER 2019 - DC SYSTEMS
Technical specifications
MODEL DC POWER-S
INPUT Rated voltage 120 / 127 / 220 / 230 / 240 V; 3x208 / 220 / 380 / 400 / 415 V (3F+N)